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GATE A
Dan Devine

GATE B
Ara Parseghian

GATE C
Frank Leahy

KNUTE ROCKNE GATE
North Tunnel

GATE D
Lou Holtz

GATE E
Student Entrance

Concessions

BBQ & Mac 'n Cheese
Ben's Pretzels
Boom Boom Chicken
Burgers & Tenders
Chick-fil-A
Chili & Spuds
Connie's Pizza

Pretzels & Ice Cream
Rockne Brats & Domer Dogs
Seasonal Sweet Drinks
Specialty Popcorn
Taste of Chicago
Walking Tacos

Grab 'n Go
Hot Dogs & More
Ice Cream
Junbuggies Tacos
Pot o’ Gold Nachos
Pot Roast Sandwiches

L E V E L  1  LOWER CONCOURSE
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L E V E L  2  UPPER CONCOURSE

BBQ & Mac ‘n Cheese
Ben's Pretzels
Beverages & Snacks
Boom Boom Chicken
Burgers & Tenders
Chick-fil-A
Chili & Spuds

Pretzels & Ice Cream
Rockne Brats & Domer Dogs
Seasonal Sweet Drinks
Specialty Popcorn
Specialty Sausages
Taste of Chicago
Walking Tacos

Connie’s Pizza
Grab ‘n Go
Hot Dogs & More
Ice Cream
Junbuggies Tacos
Pot o’ Gold Nachos
Pot Roast Sandwiches

J

J

J

J

J

J

5
0

1
0

2
0

3
0

4
0

4
0

3
0

2
0

1
0

5
0

1
0

2
0

3
0

4
0

4
0

3
0

2
0

1
0

O’NEILL HALL

C
O

R
B

E
T

T
 FA

M
ILY

 H
A

L
L

D
U

N
C

A
N

 S
T

U
D

E
N

T
 C

E
N

T
E

R

13635
34

2 3
4

ME Z Z A NINE  L E V E L  

Connie's Pizza

Hot Dogs & More

Ice Cream

Walking Tacos

Ramp

Junbuggies Tacos

Pretzels & Ice Cream

Seasonal Sweet Drinks
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2 0 2 4

N O T R E  D A M E  S T A D I U M


